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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Wainard Talbert        M2029         1/26       15:02       29:48       49:41     1:09:27    5:18     1:09:10
2     Shawn Pitter           M2029         2/26       14:56       29:43       49:52     1:09:49    5:20     1:09:37
3     Michael Tomlin         M2029         3/26       15:02       29:49       49:44     1:10:14    5:22     1:09:56
4     Richard Jones          M2029         4/26       15:25       30:31       50:43     1:10:32    5:23     1:10:18
5     Rupert Green           M2029         5/26       14:44       30:03       51:26     1:11:34    5:28     1:11:34
6     Phillip Edwards        M3039         1/39       14:45       30:18       51:25     1:11:59    5:30     1:11:59
7     Hurly Stewart          M3039         2/39       15:06       30:46       52:03     1:12:56    5:34     1:12:35
8     Curtis Cox             M3039         3/39       15:37       31:00       52:09     1:13:38    5:38     1:13:13
9     Brian Maynard          M3039         4/39       15:12       31:11       52:33     1:13:16    5:36     1:13:16
10    Jules La Rode          M3039         5/39       15:11       30:35       52:23     1:13:41    5:38     1:13:41
11    Kemoy Campbell         M0119         1/46       15:12       30:58       53:21     1:16:28    5:50     1:16:29
12    Ricardo Edwards        M2029         6/26       15:31       32:28       55:05     1:16:37    5:51     1:16:38
13    Jason Craig            M2029         7/26       16:02       32:31       55:06     1:16:39    5:51     1:16:39
14    Lamar Edwards          M2029         8/26       15:14       31:58       54:11     1:17:05    5:53     1:17:05
15    Ian White              M4049         1/28       16:36       33:42       56:09     1:17:31    5:55     1:17:31
16    Dane Bailey            M0119         2/46       16:05       32:44       55:12     1:17:39    5:56     1:17:42
17    Junior Richards        M0119         3/46       16:19       33:32       56:00     1:17:57    5:57     1:18:02
18    Bernard Powell         M0119         4/46       16:10       32:25       55:38     1:18:34    6:00     1:18:38
19    Omar Chambers          M0119         5/46       16:22       33:15       56:04     1:18:41    6:01     1:18:41
20    Richard Barrett        M2029         9/26       16:01       32:51       55:53     1:18:43    6:01     1:18:43
21    Jason Elleson          M2029        10/26       15:14       31:44       55:09     1:19:08    6:03     1:19:08
22    Kasa Plummer           M2029        11/26       16:29       33:16       56:14     1:19:08    6:03     1:19:09
23    Mckoy Patterson        M0119         6/46       16:19       33:12       56:58     1:19:22    6:04     1:19:25
24    Martin Fishely         M0119         7/46       16:15       33:41       56:40     1:19:40    6:05     1:19:39
25    Jerome Francis         M0119         8/46       16:22       33:40       56:38     1:19:58    6:06     1:20:00
26    Robert Whyte           M2029        12/26       16:16       33:43       57:14     1:20:27    6:09     1:20:28
27    Delino Brown           M0119         9/46       16:29       33:44       57:36     1:21:11    6:12     1:21:12
28    Ramone Clark           M0119        10/46       16:47       34:04       58:21     1:21:17    6:13     1:21:19
29    Joseph Williams        M0119        11/46       16:36       33:39       57:35     1:23:17    6:22     1:23:19
30    Hodane Tomlin          M0119        12/46       16:36       34:27       59:41     1:23:27    6:22     1:23:29
31    Linton Mckenzie        M0119        13/46       16:21       33:03       58:19     1:23:31    6:23     1:23:33
32    Kenneth Dorby          M0119        14/46       16:14       33:33       59:42     1:23:38    6:23     1:23:40
33    Patrick Lee            M4049         2/28       17:55       36:26     1:00:43     1:23:54    6:24     1:23:56
34    Jeffery Francis        M0119        15/46       16:47       35:29     1:00:14     1:24:47    6:28     1:24:47
35    Alan Beckford          M4049         3/28       17:44       35:52     1:00:13     1:24:56    6:29     1:24:58
36    Desrick Brooks         M0119        16/46       17:30       35:51     1:00:29     1:25:03    6:30     1:25:04
37    Jermaine Goule         M0119        17/46       17:20       35:33     1:00:52     1:25:07    6:30     1:25:09
38    Dayean Lawrence        M2029        13/26       17:45       35:46     1:00:54     1:25:55    6:34     1:26:04
39    Dane Heath             M0119        18/46       17:54       36:40     1:02:07     1:26:25    6:36     1:26:26
40    Dexter Williams        M0119        19/46       17:27       35:50     1:02:15     1:26:25    6:36     1:26:27
41    Christopher Sinclair   M0119        20/46       17:50       36:24     1:02:39     1:26:59    6:39     1:26:37
42    Kenyatta Osbourne      M0119        21/46       16:15       33:46     1:00:27     1:27:20    6:40     1:27:20
43    Zaire Maitland         M0119        22/46       17:42       36:01     1:02:17     1:28:55    6:47     1:28:56
44    Ramone Graham          M0119        23/46       18:24       38:12     1:04:13     1:28:54    6:47     1:28:57
45    Neville Daley          M0119        24/46       19:35       37:47     1:04:47     1:29:15    6:49     1:29:17
46    Tamica Thomas          F0119         1/27       18:40       37:57     1:03:50     1:29:27    6:50     1:29:25
47    Mericia James          F2029         1/30       18:57       38:23     1:04:49     1:29:55    6:52     1:29:37
48    Rosemarie Alridge      F0119         2/27       18:54       38:21     1:04:27     1:29:41    6:51     1:29:44
49    Ackel Wallace          F0119         3/27       16:59       35:48     1:03:54     1:29:48    6:51     1:29:51
50    Oniel Williams         M0119        25/46       19:33       39:16     1:04:47     1:29:55    6:52     1:29:58
51    Jordain Brown          M0119        26/46       18:24       38:12     1:04:16     1:30:02    6:53     1:30:04
52    Oliver Smith           M0119        27/46       17:56       37:00     1:03:36     1:30:16    6:54     1:30:05
53    Nigel Davis            M0119        28/46       18:07       37:36     1:05:01     1:30:48    6:56     1:30:54
54    Coy Briscoe            M0119        29/46       19:17       39:07     1:05:19     1:31:19    6:58     1:31:19
55    Emron Kicketts         M0119        30/46       19:33       39:15     1:05:11     1:31:34    7:00     1:31:37
56    Shermain Lasaldo       F0119         4/27       19:15       39:17     1:05:52     1:31:58    7:01     1:31:45
57    Clinton Grant          M0119        31/46       20:04       39:20     1:06:30     1:32:34    7:04     1:32:35
58    Nadine Henry           F3039         1/56       19:15       39:04     1:05:55     1:32:50    7:05     1:32:50
59    Rudiger Schanz         M5059         1/18       19:23       39:19     1:06:18     1:32:56    7:06     1:32:59
60    David Rowe             M5059         2/18       20:04       40:41     1:07:55     1:33:17    7:07     1:33:21
61    Kamal Thompson         M0119        32/46       19:21       39:01     1:06:02     1:34:07    7:11     1:34:08
62    Davian Dennis          M0119        33/46       19:35       38:38     1:06:43     1:34:48    7:14     1:34:49
63    Lorenzo Edwards        M0119        34/46       18:40       38:29     1:07:21     1:35:03    7:15     1:35:04
64    Andrew Watt            M4049         4/28       19:43       39:50     1:07:06     1:35:07    7:16     1:35:09
65    Judith Powell          F0119         5/27       19:38       38:18     1:05:16     1:36:00    7:20     1:35:59
66    Tom Moore              M3039         6/39       21:41       42:43     1:09:58     1:36:49    7:24     1:37:13
67    Mario Mills            M0119        35/46       21:32       41:32     1:09:47     1:38:28    7:31     1:38:28
68    Veronia Cassanova      F0119         6/27       19:13       39:53     1:09:43     1:38:40    7:32     1:38:40
69    Shellion Codner        F0119         7/27       19:08       39:49     1:09:39     1:39:06    7:34     1:39:10
70    Heather Sykes-Facey    F3039         2/56       21:04       42:32     1:10:39     1:39:13    7:35     1:39:16
71    Depaepe Frederic       M3039         7/39       22:18       43:38     1:11:51     1:39:15    7:35     1:39:26
72    Herodly Rodney         M0119        36/46       22:18                 1:10:38     1:41:00    7:43     1:41:00
73    Karlene Ferron         F0119         8/27       20:03       40:46     1:08:56     1:41:01    7:43     1:41:00
74    Leroy Cope             M0119        37/46       19:00       40:42     1:09:59     1:41:02    7:43     1:41:05
75    Camesha Lewis          F0119         9/27       23:08       43:37     1:12:48     1:41:18    7:44     1:41:22
76    Amoya Lewis            F0119        10/27       23:05       43:36     1:12:45     1:41:19    7:44     1:41:23
77    Stephen Royes          M2029        14/26       22:07       43:37     1:12:24     1:41:13    7:44     1:41:25
78    Patrcia Powell         F0119        11/27       23:05       43:36     1:12:46     1:41:24    7:45     1:41:28
79    Andre Hendricks        M2029        15/26       20:47       41:08     1:09:44     1:41:28    7:45     1:41:34
80    Alex Ingham            M3039         8/39       22:46       45:07     1:13:06     1:41:21    7:44     1:41:39
81    Ricardo Walters        M3039         9/39       20:24       42:08     1:11:02     1:41:44    7:46     1:41:48
82    Cishka-Kaye O'connor   F3039         3/56       21:38       43:46     1:12:43     1:41:47    7:46     1:41:50
83    Kai Filion             M2029        16/26       23:24       46:04     1:15:07     1:41:29    7:45     1:41:51
84    Kirk Johnson           M0119        38/46       22:09       41:29     1:12:51     1:43:15    7:53     1:43:15
85    Micheal Ashely         M0119        39/46       19:08       39:50     1:10:54     1:43:21    7:53     1:43:22
86    Lori Trautwine         F3039         4/56       23:02       45:23     1:15:03     1:43:24    7:54     1:43:32
87    Antoinette Morgan      F0119        12/27       20:07       42:45     1:12:45     1:43:38    7:55     1:43:40
88    Stacian Davis          F0119        13/27       20:12       42:03     1:13:14     1:43:42    7:55     1:43:43
89    Petrona Mcclymont      F2029         2/30       21:35       43:57     1:14:25     1:43:43    7:55     1:43:46
90    Oscar Manzano          M4049         5/28       21:45       44:41     1:14:26     1:44:05    7:57     1:44:06
91    Dewitt Powell          M4049         6/28       21:12       43:29     1:13:42     1:45:00    8:01     1:45:02
92    Lacey-Ann Jackson      F0119        14/27       20:07       42:44     1:13:03     1:45:08    8:02     1:45:11
93    Julia Sautter          F2029         3/30       22:18       44:48     1:15:04     1:45:22    8:03     1:45:28
94    Pamela Mccann          F3039         5/56       23:03       46:04     1:16:09     1:45:57    8:05     1:46:02
95    Itis Mc Farland        M2029        17/26       20:15       42:18     1:13:46     1:46:45    8:09     1:46:51
96    Hopeton Reid           M4049         7/28       20:05       41:17     1:14:48     1:46:55    8:10     1:46:57
97    Henuria Jan Doorneramp M4049         8/28       21:40       44:21     1:15:06     1:46:55    8:10     1:47:02
98    Ricardo Austin         M0119        40/46       18:13       38:10     1:12:35     1:47:10    8:11     1:47:11
99    Shelleta Smith         F0119        15/27       21:09       44:24     1:15:54     1:47:12    8:11     1:47:15
100   Christopher Morris     M2029        18/26       21:58       44:41     1:15:16     1:47:14    8:11     1:47:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Susanne Hall           F0119        16/27       23:08       43:37     1:14:21     1:47:12    8:11     1:47:16
102   Delroy Dennis          M0119        41/46       19:44                             1:47:29    8:12     1:47:30
103   Siobhan Duffy          F4049         1/36       22:18       45:13     1:16:18     1:47:45    8:14     1:47:49
104   Veronica Roberts       F2029         4/30       23:10                 1:16:28     1:47:58    8:15     1:48:04
105   Bridgette Boyd         F0119        17/27       20:13       42:06     1:14:33     1:48:46    8:18     1:48:46
106   Vanessa Boyd           F0119        18/27       23:15                 1:18:11     1:48:54    8:19     1:48:59
107   Gregory James          M2029        19/26       21:03       41:55     1:15:17     1:49:15    8:20     1:49:15
108   Tiffany Harris         F0119        19/27       20:11       42:02     1:15:15     1:49:14    8:20     1:49:15
109   Phil Huxley            M6069          1/9       23:29       47:15     1:18:23     1:49:39    8:22     1:49:49
110   Oraine Bartley         M0119        42/46       21:35       43:34     1:13:45     1:49:59    8:24     1:50:03
111   Steve Ingle            M4049         9/28       24:01       48:02     1:18:55     1:50:01    8:24     1:50:07
112   Heike Driscoll         F4049         2/36       22:00                 1:18:07     1:50:09    8:25     1:50:10
113   Bruce Levine           M3039        10/39       22:48       46:29     1:18:10     1:50:13    8:25     1:50:18
114   Sherice Walker         F0119        20/27       20:10       42:47     1:17:21     1:50:55    8:28     1:50:55
115   Simon Rebbechi         M3039        11/39       22:47       46:19     1:18:13     1:50:41    8:27     1:50:58
116   Ian Brown              M0119        43/46       19:40       42:51     1:16:23     1:51:19    8:30     1:51:19
117   Harald Krouza          M4049        10/28       24:17       48:34     1:19:22     1:51:15    8:30     1:51:32
118   Kevin Thomas           M2029        20/26       23:47       47:23     1:19:38     1:52:09    8:34     1:52:11
119   Dorane Mcnee           F0119        21/27       22:02       45:13     1:18:14     1:52:12    8:34     1:52:13
120   Jodi-Ann Thomas        F0119        22/27       22:05       45:18     1:18:22     1:52:12    8:34     1:52:14
121   Craig Allen            M2029        21/26       23:47       47:01     1:19:39     1:52:11    8:34     1:52:14
122   Shamar Bailey          F0119        23/27       21:54       45:13     1:18:19     1:52:15    8:34     1:52:15
123   Jerome Pryce           M2029        22/26       22:00       43:55     1:15:15     1:52:18    8:34     1:52:22
124   Andre Henry            M0119        44/46                                         1:52:37    8:36     1:52:38
125   Beth Hall              F3039         6/56       25:41       49:41     1:21:05     1:52:39    8:36     1:52:51
126   William King           M6069          2/9       24:28       48:53     1:21:51     1:53:45    8:41     1:53:53
127   William Chang          M3039        12/39       26:18       50:47     1:23:04     1:53:48    8:41     1:53:59
128   Susanne Clearhan       F4049         3/36       26:31       50:31     1:22:27     1:53:51    8:42     1:54:10
129   Gordon Holt            M5059         3/18       24:12       48:41     1:22:56     1:54:06    8:43     1:54:25
130   Gary Sweet             M5059         4/18       27:24       51:08     1:23:53     1:54:41    8:45     1:54:41
131   Ken Roffe              M5059         5/18       23:54       48:04     1:22:07     1:54:45    8:46     1:54:54
132   Danita Reese           F5059         1/13       26:59       50:31     1:22:06     1:55:07    8:47     1:55:07
133   Missy Hill             F2029         5/30       24:44       49:14     1:22:22     1:55:25    8:49     1:55:34
134   Michael Saberr         M4049        11/28       23:24       48:00     1:21:23     1:55:36    8:50     1:55:40
135   Yvonne Lutterman       F2029         6/30       23:44       47:59     1:21:28     1:55:57    8:51     1:56:07
136   Stefan Spath           M3039        13/39       24:36       49:40     1:23:18     1:57:43    8:59     1:57:54
137   Clifford Smith         M3039        14/39       34:01       13:12     1:24:33     1:58:12    9:01     1:58:12
138   Rajeev Venugopal       M3039        15/39       25:42       51:08     1:24:56     1:58:36    9:03     1:59:05
139   Sueling Harding        F3039         7/56       24:38       50:07     1:24:11     1:59:08    9:06     1:59:15
140   Ricardo Desouza        M3039        16/39       24:41       50:09     1:25:21     1:59:27    9:07     1:59:53
141   Katherine Franz        F3039         8/56       26:39       53:51     1:28:52     2:00:08    9:10     2:00:21
142   Thomas Gray            M3039        17/39       26:39       53:51     1:28:52     2:00:08    9:10     2:00:21
143   Gregory Edwards        M3039        18/39       28:11       54:41     1:28:11     2:00:11    9:11     2:00:27
144   Darci Jansen           F4049         4/36       25:56       52:38     1:26:34     2:00:25    9:12     2:00:33
145   Guy Eaton              M4049        12/28       24:45       50:17     1:24:46     2:01:28    9:16     2:01:42
146   Jo White               F4049         5/36       25:15       52:09     1:26:48     2:01:52    9:18     2:01:57
147   Emmanuelle Feufeu      F3039         9/56       26:30       52:47     1:27:04     2:01:54    9:18     2:02:06
148   Olivier Feufeu         M3039        19/39       26:32       52:48     1:27:18     2:01:57    9:19     2:02:08
149   Raquel Kopsjones       F2029         7/30       23:58       47:57     1:23:46     2:02:22    9:20     2:02:29
150   Patricia Lalich        F5059         2/13       25:11       51:28     1:26:55     2:02:32    9:21     2:02:41
151   Carl Grossman          M5059         6/18       26:05       54:20     1:29:27     2:02:47    9:22     2:02:51
152   Marsh-Lee Kenyan       F0119        24/27       23:39                 1:23:07     2:03:04    9:24     2:03:08
153   Nickesha Graham        F0119        25/27       21:25       45:11     1:24:13     2:03:08    9:24     2:03:10
154   Marshall Cordell       M5059         7/18       24:52       50:37     1:26:09     2:03:08    9:24     2:03:16
155   Howard Lynch           M4049        13/28                   57:22     1:31:25     2:03:16    9:25     2:03:50
156   Rick Murray            M4049        14/28       26:00       50:51     1:28:06     2:03:56    9:28     2:04:09
157   Ann Murray             F4049         6/36       26:01       50:51     1:28:07     2:03:56    9:28     2:04:10
158   Alexander Johnson      M3039        20/39       32:58       58:38     1:31:42     2:04:16    9:29     2:04:32
159   Ulf Kinneson           M4049        15/28       27:26       54:13     1:29:15     2:04:39    9:31     2:04:50
160   Romana Fisch           F3039        10/56       27:03       53:23     1:28:59     2:04:32    9:30     2:05:01
161   Francita Mcdonald      F0119        26/27       23:40       48:34     1:26:22     2:05:15    9:34     2:05:19
162   Toshio Uede            M5059         8/18       26:58       54:18     1:30:23     2:05:48    9:36     2:05:52
163   Victoria Bentley       F4049         7/36       28:38       56:49     1:31:59     2:05:42    9:36     2:05:53
164   Deborah Valentine      F4049         8/36       27:41       55:48     1:31:08     2:05:39    9:36     2:05:53
165   Nancy Williford        F4049         9/36       26:32       52:13     1:29:47     2:06:12    9:38     2:06:20
166   Misja Ruijs            M3039        21/39       28:23       56:01     1:31:09     2:06:35    9:40     2:06:47
167   Nanette Young          F4049        10/36       26:36       52:49     1:29:42     2:06:38    9:40     2:06:52
168   Mascha Van Der Ulles   F3039        11/56       26:31       52:54     1:29:11     2:06:46    9:41     2:06:58
169   Peter Wejdling         M4049        16/28       26:02       52:31     1:28:30     2:06:54    9:41     2:07:11
170   Bill Williams          M5059         9/18       27:36       54:45     1:31:26     2:07:24    9:44     2:07:36
171   Taitu Heron            F3039        12/56       31:30       59:51     1:35:06     2:07:29    9:44     2:07:56
172   Clive Charlton         M3039        22/39       31:27       59:47     1:34:56     2:07:35    9:44     2:08:05
173   Rudolph Davis          M6069          3/9       23:00       47:43     1:25:37     2:09:04    9:51     2:09:07
174   Ruth Von Schumann      F2029         8/30       30:19       57:39     1:33:54     2:08:37    9:49     2:09:09
175   Shawn Sanderson        F2029         9/30       23:31       49:56     1:27:24     2:09:21    9:53     2:09:25
176   Arne Emil Thoegersen   M7099          1/1       28:37       56:40     1:33:57     2:09:25    9:53     2:09:46
177   Angella Blackhall      F4049        11/36       26:16       53:33     1:31:59     2:09:43    9:54     2:09:49
178   David Syme             M6069          4/9       28:56       57:29     1:34:07     2:09:56    9:55     2:10:24
179   Abigail Welzien        F2029        10/30       28:07       56:03     1:34:04     2:11:10   10:01     2:11:23
180   Fredrik Krantz         M3039        23/39       27:26       54:13     1:30:03     2:12:56   10:09     2:13:06
181   Albert Sparks          M3039        24/39       24:07       50:56     1:30:55     2:13:22   10:11     2:13:26
182   Marco Uuperus          M2029        23/26       25:27       50:32     1:29:12     2:13:24   10:11     2:13:36
183   Patricia Schell        F5059         3/13       24:51       51:23     1:30:43     2:14:32   10:16     2:14:40
184   Bryan Bentley          M4049        17/28       26:44       54:35     1:34:22     2:14:31   10:16     2:14:41
185   Julie Gordon           F4049        12/36       28:02       55:49     1:34:34     2:14:52   10:18     2:15:10
186   William Montaque       M4049        18/28       28:11       57:22     1:36:22     2:15:44   10:22     2:15:45
187   Michelle Bhuorasimoh   M4049        19/28       29:53       58:30     1:37:12     2:15:22   10:20     2:15:52
188   Swee Chua              F3039        13/56       31:24     1:00:49     1:38:32     2:15:32   10:21     2:15:52
189   Seiko Nakata           F3039        14/56       30:37     1:00:02     1:38:17     2:16:07   10:23     2:16:12
190   Shelly-Ann Brandon     F2029        11/30       29:59       59:08     1:36:49     2:16:09   10:24     2:16:39
191   Carol Salmon           F5059         4/13       28:39       56:53     1:37:12     2:16:44   10:26     2:16:51
192   Celia Innerarity       F3039        15/56       31:30       59:53     1:36:24     2:16:25   10:25     2:16:51
193   Francis Williams       M4049        20/28       29:38       58:23     1:36:53     2:17:10   10:28     2:17:38
194   Derek Shorter          M5059        10/18       28:39       57:00     1:35:58     2:17:53   10:32     2:18:13
195   Patrick Beech          M2029        24/26       31:28       59:52     1:38:25     2:18:58   10:36     2:19:27
196   Fayval Williams        F4049        13/36       30:12       59:53     1:38:39     2:19:24   10:39     2:19:34
197   Annecia Francis        F2029        12/30       30:30     1:00:12     1:38:45     2:19:59   10:41     2:20:08
198   Mark Lalich            M5059        11/18       28:13       58:49     1:40:01     2:20:03   10:41     2:20:12
199   Karl Leith             M3039        25/39       29:03       57:52     1:38:46     2:20:00   10:41     2:20:25
200   Greyson Quarles        M6069          5/9       29:51     1:01:19     1:43:05     2:22:05   10:51     2:22:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Michelle Gregg         F2029        13/30       26:49       57:09     1:37:40     2:22:10   10:51     2:22:30
202   Denise Johnston        F4049        14/36       30:48     1:01:30     1:42:01     2:22:15   10:52     2:22:33
203   Karen Norcross         F4049        15/36       29:21       59:27     1:40:59     2:22:59   10:55     2:23:11
204   Doreen Roberts         F4049        16/36       30:49       59:46     1:42:20     2:23:31   10:57     2:24:02
205   Kieth Duncan           M4049        21/28       33:35     1:04:04     1:43:47     2:23:31   10:57     2:24:03
206   Eyan Mitchell          M3039        26/39       32:47     1:05:24     1:47:24     2:24:10   11:00     2:24:29
207   Mary-Jane Robinson     F3039        16/56       32:47     1:05:25     1:47:24     2:24:10   11:00     2:24:29
208   Paul Gaynor            M3039        27/39       32:29     1:01:16     1:42:54     2:25:21   11:06     2:25:21
209   Dennis Chung           M3039        28/39       31:17     1:02:47     1:43:44     2:24:59   11:04     2:25:25
210   Justine O'neill        F3039        17/56       33:20     1:04:51     1:45:15     2:25:17   11:05     2:25:32
211   Gigi Ng                F3039        18/56       29:44       59:45     1:42:11     2:26:06   11:09     2:26:27
212   Manfred Staerz         M5059        12/18       25:06       51:30     1:32:01     2:26:45   11:12     2:26:47
213   Nicole Passage         F3039        19/56       32:14     1:03:14     1:44:02     2:26:59   11:13     2:27:19
214   Brian Wright           M3039        29/39       30:01       59:11     1:39:39     2:27:01   11:13     2:27:29
215   Lori Klinger           F3039        20/56       31:57     1:05:36     1:47:09     2:27:38   11:16     2:27:46
216   Barry Klinger          M4049        22/28       31:57     1:05:36     1:47:09     2:27:39   11:16     2:27:48
217   Terry Hartenstine      M5059        13/18       32:00     1:04:14     1:46:58     2:27:39   11:16     2:27:56
218   Christopher Manning    M3039        30/39       29:50     1:01:21     1:43:43     2:28:08   11:18     2:28:16
219   Ava-Gale Brooks        F3039        21/56       31:59     1:04:42     1:46:41     2:28:15   11:19     2:28:23
220   Brenda Lee Weest       F4049        17/36       38:58     1:19:06                 2:28:23   11:20     2:28:46
221   Manfred Mader          M4049        23/28       38:56     1:19:05                 2:28:22   11:20     2:28:47
222   Stefan Danielsen       M3039        31/39       31:59     1:03:02     1:44:04     2:28:52   11:22     2:29:02
223   Mathew Shorter         M0119        45/46       28:41       58:33     1:40:41     2:28:53   11:22     2:29:13
224   Karlene Jarrett        F5059         5/13       30:32     1:00:14     1:45:08     2:29:09   11:23     2:29:17
225   Richard Burton         M3039        32/39       33:34     1:05:08     1:46:13     2:28:51   11:22     2:29:24
226   Mary Mudd              F5059         6/13       30:10     1:02:27     1:45:27     2:30:05   11:27     2:30:14
227   Beate Dierker          F3039        22/56       30:26     1:02:06     1:44:43     2:30:13   11:28     2:30:35
228   Sara Bredemear         F3039        23/56       32:11     1:05:27     1:50:20     2:31:30   11:34     2:31:49
229   Zachary Breadmear      M3039        33/39       32:12     1:05:29     1:50:21     2:31:31   11:34     2:31:49
230   Lisa Lamb              F3039        24/56       42:06     1:12:17     1:54:04     2:32:08   11:37     2:32:08
231   Peter Senior           M6069          6/9       30:24     1:00:47     1:44:03     2:31:59   11:36     2:32:14
232   Shoko Chibu            F3039        25/56       30:46     1:01:00     1:45:34     2:32:13   11:37     2:32:17
233   Betsy Johnson          F4049        18/36       32:42     1:05:38     1:48:37     2:32:50   11:40     2:32:55
234   Trent Marchuk          M2029        25/26       32:14     1:03:14     1:44:04     2:32:48   11:40     2:33:09
235   Jarda Alexander        F3039        26/56       32:44     1:05:23     1:51:40     2:33:58   11:45     2:34:27
236   Xavier Patrick         M2029        26/26       32:29     1:01:40     1:46:27     2:34:43   11:49     2:34:43
237   Jennifer Torres        F2029        14/30       30:24     1:01:51     1:47:55     2:34:43   11:49     2:35:00
238   David Sykes            M6069          7/9       34:26     1:09:38     1:54:46     2:37:50   12:03     2:37:55
239   Kristin Jacobson       F3039        27/56       33:31     1:08:27     1:53:28     2:37:39   12:02     2:38:03
240   Melissa A. Brown       F2029        15/30       33:30     1:08:27     1:53:26     2:37:40   12:02     2:38:03
241   Jeffrey Reiser         M3039        34/39       33:30     1:08:26     1:53:23     2:37:41   12:02     2:38:05
242   Christopher Leibig     M3039        35/39       33:29     1:08:26     1:53:27     2:37:42   12:02     2:38:06
243   Tina Prince            F3039        28/56       42:06     1:12:17     1:54:05     2:38:21   12:05     2:38:21
244   Tracy Cowan            F2029        16/30       28:14       58:45     1:46:04     2:38:24   12:05     2:38:40
245   Eva-Marie Seither      F4049        19/36       32:10     1:06:50     1:50:39     2:38:33   12:06     2:38:44
246   Ingrid Edwards         F4049        20/36       31:25     1:04:43     1:50:19     2:38:13   12:05     2:38:44
247   Garrett Campbell       M3039        36/39       31:00     1:03:19     1:49:22     2:38:45   12:07     2:39:10
248   Isabelle Brown         F5059         7/13       30:09     1:01:31     1:46:58     2:39:02   12:08     2:39:32
249   Ron Koper              M5059        14/18       32:50     1:08:02     1:51:56     2:39:24   12:10     2:39:51
250   Kisa Mcdonald          F3039        29/56       32:45     1:05:24     1:51:41     2:39:28   12:10     2:39:55
251   Cheryl Sargent         F4049        21/36       32:51     1:08:02     1:51:56     2:39:31   12:11     2:39:58
252   David Hanna            M4049        24/28       33:26     1:06:55     1:51:10     2:39:48   12:12     2:40:06
253   Cynthia Hanna          F4049        22/36       33:28     1:06:57     1:51:11     2:39:49   12:12     2:40:06
254   Catherine Bell         F2029        17/30       41:00     1:17:46     2:00:03     2:40:11   12:14     2:40:26
255   Marguerite Orane       F4049        23/36       34:21     1:07:50     1:53:34     2:40:04   12:13     2:40:33
256   Audrey Richards        F4049        24/36       34:18     1:07:49     1:53:33     2:40:07   12:13     2:40:38
257   Shana Sibblies         F2029        18/30       33:42     1:05:23     1:52:03     2:41:05   12:18     2:41:23
258   Tamara Ward            F2029        19/30       33:42     1:05:23     1:52:03     2:41:05   12:18     2:41:24
259   Raihn Sibblies         F2029        20/30       33:42     1:05:23     1:47:12     2:41:06   12:18     2:41:24
260   Tina Schaffer          F4049        25/36       30:24     1:00:56     1:51:35     2:41:38   12:20     2:41:50
261   Wendy Kendall          F3039        30/56       31:19     1:04:05     1:52:44     2:41:57   12:22     2:42:07
262   Doris Fraser           F4049        26/36       30:09     1:01:56     1:49:57     2:43:06   12:27     2:43:09
263   Vinod Kumar            M3039        37/39       29:35     1:01:54     1:50:42     2:43:04   12:27     2:43:14
264   Deborah Greenspane     F5059         8/13       33:47     1:08:29     1:55:23     2:45:09   12:36     2:45:27
265   Sharon Samuel          F5059         9/13       31:58     1:07:02     1:53:55     2:45:39   12:39     2:45:42
266   Amelia Hummel          F2029        21/30       31:29     1:06:46     1:52:39     2:46:46   12:44     2:47:14
267   Arthur Mckenley        M4049        25/28       34:20     1:10:09     1:59:15     2:48:19   12:51     2:48:35
268   Patty Tuttle           F6069          1/4       36:05     1:10:57     2:00:09     2:48:22   12:51     2:48:49
269   Michele Tuttle         F4049        27/36       36:07     1:10:58     2:00:12     2:48:24   12:51     2:48:49
270   Jill Moore             F4049        28/36       36:03     1:10:58     2:00:11     2:48:24   12:51     2:48:50
271   Shashana Webley        F0119        27/27       34:35     1:02:24     1:55:40     2:49:01   12:54     2:49:01
272   Douglas Mitchell       M5059        15/18       35:15     1:10:42     1:59:19     2:50:49   13:02     2:51:12
273   Karen Taylor           F3039        31/56       34:21     1:10:10     1:59:19     2:51:39   13:06     2:51:55
274   Rupert Lewis           M5059        16/18       38:00     1:12:55     2:02:16     2:52:07   13:08     2:52:40
275   Nicholas Shorter       M0119        46/46       33:09     1:05:33     1:58:10     2:53:53   13:16     2:54:13
276   Angela Harrell         F3039        32/56       35:44     1:12:09     2:02:36     2:54:02   13:17     2:54:19
277   Angela Jackson         F4049        29/36       33:23     1:07:01     2:01:15     2:54:38   13:20     2:54:48
278   Avier Jenkins          M3039        38/39       32:45     1:06:51     1:57:24     2:56:25   13:28     2:56:25
279   Debbie-Ann Robinson    F3039        33/56       40:42     1:18:10     2:06:09     2:59:05   13:40     2:59:33
280   Odette Thomas          F2029        22/30       34:10     1:08:36     2:02:04     2:59:34   13:42     2:59:34
281   Tammi Harrell          F3039        34/56       36:11     1:13:13     2:04:24     2:59:42   13:43     2:59:59
282   Wendy Mclean           F3039        35/56       40:52     1:18:09     2:11:16     3:01:08   13:49     3:01:35
283   Robert Wynter          M5059        17/18       33:29     1:09:09     2:02:16     3:05:31   14:10     3:05:40
284   Laetitia Samuel        F2029        23/30       30:38     1:07:53     2:04:45     3:05:38   14:10     3:05:42
285   Ernest Demoski         M6069          8/9       36:39     1:15:09     2:09:31     3:05:19   14:09     3:05:44
286   Sandra Mcpherson       F4049        30/36       33:28     1:09:10     2:02:17     3:05:38   14:10     3:05:47
287   Takecia M. Hall        F3039        36/56       32:01     1:07:53     2:04:44     3:05:50   14:11     3:05:54
288   Kimberly Hinds         F3039        37/56       40:43     1:18:09     2:11:15     3:05:26   14:09     3:05:54
289   Kathleen Pallay        F4049        31/36       37:09     1:21:28     2:20:05     3:05:51   14:11     3:06:07
290   Trisha Lee             F2029        24/30       46:52     1:26:50     2:17:36     3:05:53   14:11     3:06:07
291   Rita Long              F4049        32/36       36:29     1:22:07     2:12:40     3:06:27   14:14     3:06:48
292   Odeth Reynolds         F3039        38/56       34:22     1:07:52     2:02:01     3:09:10   14:26     3:09:39
293   Karene Rowe            F3039        39/56       37:09     1:17:08     2:12:54     3:09:32   14:28     3:09:42
294   Ilya Johnson           F4049        33/36       34:10     1:12:44     2:05:32     3:09:50   14:29     3:10:09
295   Christopher Dunkley    M4049        26/28       40:14     1:18:20     2:14:17     3:10:05   14:30     3:10:22
296   Jefferine Stubbs-Ruddo F3039        40/56       42:12     1:22:38     2:18:26     3:09:47   14:29     3:10:22
297   Kate Kasubowski        F2029        25/30       37:09     1:16:16     2:12:15     3:09:57   14:30     3:10:23
298   Marie Lucinin          F4049        34/36       37:10     1:16:17     2:12:19     3:09:59   14:30     3:10:24
299   Margaret Byrne         F6069          2/4       38:16     1:18:49     2:12:35     3:10:39   14:33     3:11:02
300   Renee Russell          F2029        26/30       40:39     1:18:58     2:15:47     3:16:47   15:01     3:17:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Marcia Richards        F2029        27/30       41:04     1:20:12     2:16:47     3:18:15   15:08     3:18:24
302   Michael Kelly          M6069          9/9       37:09     1:21:23     2:19:54     3:18:16   15:08     3:18:33
303   Diana Burgess          F4049        35/36       40:10     1:20:12     2:19:52     3:19:23   15:13     3:19:32
304   Tazuko Iijima          F3039        41/56       37:57     1:19:16     2:17:19     3:19:58   15:16     3:20:03
305   Matilda Faircloth      F3039        42/56       42:19     1:24:15     2:24:02     3:21:43   15:24     3:22:15
306   Carolyn Panhorst       F5059        10/13       42:55     1:25:39     2:25:19     3:24:01   15:34     3:24:34
307   Toni Thomas            F2029        28/30       40:16     1:20:55     2:20:29     3:25:18   15:40     3:25:18
308   Lynne Snifka           F3039        43/56       42:27     1:26:20     2:28:16     3:25:36   15:41     3:25:59
309   Bridgette Smith        F3039        44/56       40:43     1:22:43     2:26:02     3:25:32   15:41     3:26:03
310   Cheryl Smith           F3039        45/56       40:44     1:22:44     2:26:06     3:25:38   15:42     3:26:08
311   Anthony Hayle          M5059        18/18       45:30     1:31:13     2:30:54     3:29:32   15:59     3:29:55
312   Doris Kahling-Wowros   F4049        36/36       45:34     1:31:15     2:30:57     3:29:35   16:00     3:29:55
313   Will Faircloth         M3039        39/39       42:18     1:24:14     2:24:44     3:35:38   16:27     3:36:13
314   Jennifer Bell          F3039        46/56       46:34     1:32:38     2:33:10     3:35:56   16:29     3:36:30
315   Terumi Takahashi       F3039        47/56       36:00     1:21:47     2:29:14     3:37:38   16:37     3:37:46
316   Mariko Murata          F2029        29/30       35:56     1:22:33     2:22:20     3:37:39   16:37     3:37:47
317   Mary Lou King          F5059        11/13       46:15     1:34:33     2:38:40     3:41:54   16:56     3:42:19
318   Jody Van Zanten        F3039        48/56       46:15     1:34:33     2:38:37     3:41:56   16:56     3:42:20
319   Danielle Golden        F2029        30/30       47:43     1:35:26     2:38:40     3:42:50   17:00     3:43:18
320   Trish King             F6069          3/4       48:24     1:35:33     2:38:54     3:42:57   17:01     3:43:18
321   Bernice Simmons        F6069          4/4       39:18     1:21:45     2:29:08     3:44:10   17:06     3:44:41
322   Ann Marie Snow         F3039        49/56       20:31       42:16                 3:47:53   17:23     3:47:50
323   Racquel White          F3039        50/56       47:56     1:34:44     2:38:48     3:47:35   17:22     3:47:53
324   Tanya Powelledwards    F3039        51/56       46:55     1:33:26     2:36:17     3:47:47   17:23     3:48:01
325   Lonsdale Ergus         M4049        27/28       46:54     1:33:25     2:36:17     3:47:46   17:23     3:48:01
326   Sher Lewis             F3039        52/56       47:30     1:34:17     2:38:58     3:47:49   17:23     3:48:12
327   Mary-Helen Reece       F5059        12/13       47:30     1:34:18     2:38:52     3:47:51   17:23     3:48:13
328   Anna Reader            F3039        53/56       47:28     1:34:17     2:38:44     3:47:51   17:23     3:48:13
329   Lorna Dunkley          F5059        13/13       47:29     1:34:18     2:38:48     3:47:51   17:23     3:48:14
330   Nancy Ferrone          F3039        54/56       47:42     1:35:25     2:38:41     3:52:22   17:44     3:52:50
331   Burnetta Wood          F3039        55/56       42:12     1:26:49     2:37:56     4:00:28   18:21     4:00:28
332   Rowan Bailey           M4049        28/28       21:47       45:47     1:20:51     4:24:01   20:09     4:24:20
333   Jennifer Tuttle        F3039        56/56       26:20       52:00     1:26:46     4:29:13   20:33     4:29:34
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